GRAND PRIX WMOZP rocznik 2009- Il runda
Warszawa, 5.10.2022

Konkurencja 4
05.10.2022 - 9:31

Dziewczat, 50m motylkowy

13 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2022

Pozycja

STYS, Zuzanna
LESINSKA, Maja
BURZA, Zuzanna
JABLONSKA, Gabriela
ZEBROWSKA, Eliza
MAKOWSKA, Natasza
DABROWSKA, Hanna

NogsrwNhE

Rok ur.

09 MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
09 MKS Piaseczno

09 MKS Piaseczno

09 MKS Piaseczno

09 UKP,,Polonia Warszawa"

09 MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
09 UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy

Czas

33.14
33.56
33.59
34.49
35.08
36.24
36.47

Pkt.

398
383
382
353
335
304
298

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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